Exports SEPTEMBER 2007

FAS Value

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

Country District Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | Shipping Weight
United Kingdom | San Juan kg 605,538
United Kingdom | San Juan kg 2,834
Korea, South San Juan kg 477,917
Korea, South San Juan kg 3,829
Hong Kong San Juan kg 160,261
Hong Kong San Juan kg 1,015
Taiwan San Francisco kg 660,612
Taiwan San Francisco kg 11,256
Taiwan San Juan kg 665,892
Taiwan San Juan kg 5,038

1,494,984
1,494,984

1,173,331
1,173,331

393,456
393,456

1,331,374
1,331,374

1,907,883
1,907,883

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233




	Print
	Data Set WORK.EXP6


