Exports SEPTEMBER 2007

	Туре	HS	Country	District	Quantity 1	Unit 1	Shipping Weight	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	United Kingdom	San Juan		kg	605,538	1,494,984
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	United Kingdom	San Juan		kg	2,834	1,494,984
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Korea, South	San Juan		kg	477,917	1,173,331
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Korea, South	San Juan		kg	3,829	1,173,331
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Hong Kong	San Juan		kg	160,261	393,456
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Hong Kong	San Juan		kg	1,015	393,456
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Taiwan	San Francisco		kg	660,612	1,331,374
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Taiwan	San Francisco		kg	11,256	1,331,374
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Taiwan	San Juan		kg	665,892	1,907,883
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Taiwan	San Juan		kg	5,038	1,907,883